GCX
Ultrasonic Generator
Original Instructions
1020978 - REV. 00
Ins t ruc t i on  Manua l
Branson Ultrasonics Corporation
41 Eagle Road
Danbury, CT 06813-1961 USA

1.6.1 Ultrasonic Power Supply Models
NOTICE
GCX ultrasonic power supplies only work with Branson ultrasonic
equipment (tanks and immersible transducers).
Table 1.1 Ultrasonic Power Supply Models
Part
Number Model Voltage
Nominal
Power
level
Number
of
elements
Standard
Groupings
1021313 GCX-25-12 208V~230 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
1021314 GCX-25-18 208V~230 VOLT 750W 18 1x12&1x6 or
3x6
1021315 GCX-25-24 208V~230 VOLT 1000W 24 2x12 or 4x6
1021316 GCX-25-36 208V~230 VOLT 1500W 36 3x12 or 6x6
1021317 GCX-25-48 208V~230 VOLT 2000W 48 4x12 or 8x6
1021318 GCX-40-6 208V~230 VOLT 250W 6 1x6
1021319 GCX-40-12 208V~230 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
1021320 GCX-40-18 208V~230 VOLT 750W 18 1x12&1x6 or
3x6
1021321 GCX-40-24 208V~230 VOLT 1000W 24 2x12 or 4x6
1021322 GCX-40-36 208V~230 VOLT 1500W 36 3x12 or 6x6
1021323 GCX-40-48 208V~230 VOLT 2000W 48 4x12 or 8x6
1021324 GCX-80-12 208V~230 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
1021325 GCX-80-18 208V~230 VOLT 750W 18 1x12&1x6 or
3x6
1021326 GCX-80-24 208V~230 VOLT 1000W 24 2x12 or 4x6
1021327 GCX-120-12 208V~230 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
8 1020978 REV. 00
1.6.2 Options
1021328 GCX-120-18 208V~230 VOLT 750W 18 1x12&1x6 or
3x6
1021329 GCX-120-24 208V~230 VOLT 1000W 24 2x12 or 4x6
1021330 GCX-170-12 208V~230 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
1027407 GCX-25-12 110V~120 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
1027408 GCX-40-12 110V~120 VOLT 500W 12 1x12 or 2x6
Table 1.1 Ultrasonic Power Supply Models
Part